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ALLUX  SIDE TABLE SMALLMZ232
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5 kg
6 kg

11 lb
13 lb
0.11 m3
1 / box
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ALLUX  SIDE TABLE MEDIUMMZ417
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6 kg
7 kg

13 lb
15 lb
0.15 m3
1 / box

Design: Vincent Cantaert & Barbara Widiningtias

FRAME
POWDER COATING COLORS
CATEGORY A - SAND
Matt (Gloss 15%)/ Sand textured
Application : Aluminum

WHITE 
HIGH GLOSS

F02
  

WHITE
F03 

ANTHRACITE
F09 

BLACK
F05

INK BLACK 
F04

URBAN
WHITE
F35 

CATEGORY B - GLOSS
Gloss 55% / Smooth
Application : Aluminum

CATEGORY C - HIGH GLOSS

Application : Aluminum

TAUPE
F07

ORANGE
CORAL
F51

Gloss 85%-90% / Smooth
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